11/22/2024

20 SPOT

5SPOT

BEST BET

BINGO

FOURS

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:

BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:

BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
FOURS5

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

o W

A WNPE

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$38.00

$38.00
$104.00
$39.00

$143.00
$2.00
$1.60
$0.40

$4.00
$273.75

$273.75
$190.00

$190.00
$3.00

$3.00
$20.00
$476.00
$156.00

$652.00
$28.91
$39.10
$36.40
$35.00

$139.41

$1,453.16

Winners
$10.00

$10.C
$10.40

$10.4
$106.66
$22.38

$129.
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.(
$504.50

$504.
$1,043.00

$1,043.C
$0.50

$0.6
$48.00
$285.50
$121.95

$455.4
$10.72
$30.00
$23.60
$88.76

$153.C

$2,305.€



