

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$10.00	\$10.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$10.00	\$10.00
	5 SPOT	5	\$38.00	\$10.40
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$38.00	\$10.40
	BEST BET	3	\$104.00	\$106.66
	BEST BET	6	\$39.00	\$22.38
BEST BET	Totals:		\$143.00	\$129.00
	BINGO	4	\$2.00	\$0.00
	BINGO	5	\$1.60	\$0.00
	BINGO	8	\$0.40	\$0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$4.00	\$0.00
	FOUR5	4	\$273.75	\$504.50
FOUR5	Totals:		\$273.75	\$504.50
	PENNY	8	\$190.00	\$1,043.00
PENNY	Totals:		\$190.00	\$1,043.00
	PENY	8	\$3.00	\$0.50
PENY	Totals:		\$3.00	\$0.50
	Regular	2	\$20.00	\$48.00
	Regular	3	\$476.00	\$285.50
	Regular	6	\$156.00	\$121.95
Regular	Totals:		\$652.00	\$455.40
	SPOTLITE	1	\$28.91	\$10.72
	SPOTLITE	2	\$39.10	\$30.00
	SPOTLITE	3	\$36.40	\$23.60
	SPOTLITE	4	\$35.00	\$88.76
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$139.41	\$153.00
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$1,453.16	\$2,305.90